TYPE ATR
©Hubbell Incorporated | hpsliterature@hubbell.com | hubbellpowersystems.com
ALUMINUM DOUBLE
CENTER BREAK SWITCH
2
©Hubbell Incorporated | hpsliterature@hubbell.com | hubbellpowersystems.com
Product Information
ATR Aluminum Double Center Break

CAT NO.
RATINGS
DIMENSIONS
STD MTG
WEIGHTVOLTAGE
(kV)
CURRENT
(A)
NOM BIL CONT. MOM. A B C D E 1 POLE
ATR-14520 138 650 2000 100,000 51    69  5/16 70    34    21 1/4 8 1/4 x 90 1500
ATR-14530 138 650 3000 120,000 48 73  7/16 79 5/8 26    26  7/16 8 1/4 x 90 1500
ATR-17020 161 750 2000 100,000 60    80    89 15/16 33  5/16 33 11/16 8 3/4 x 108 1650
ATR-17030 161 750 3000 120,000 60 84 1/2 90 2/3 33 1/2 31 3/4 8 3/4 x 108 1700
ATR-24520 230 900 2000 100,000 60    98 3/8 108  3/16 34 11/16 33 5/8 8 3/4 x 108 2300
ATR-24530 230 900 3000 120,000 60 102 3/4 114 5/8 33 1/2 31 3/4 8 3/4 x 108 2350
ATR-36220-1050 345 1050 2000 100,000 84    113 1/8 123    49  3/16 42 3/8 11 x 150 2750
ATR-36220-1300 345 1300 2000 100,000 84    127 1/8 137    49  3/16 42 3/8 11 x 150 3000
ATR-36230-1050 345 1050 3000 120,000 84 116 7/8 126 5/8 48 5/8 40 1/2 11 x 150 2800
ATR-36230-1300 345 1300 3000 120,000 84 130 7/8 140 11/16 48 5/8 40 1/2 11 x 150 3050
ATR-36255-1300 345 1300 5500 120,000 84 130 15/16 155    48 5/8 40 1/2 11 x 150 3300
ATR-55020-1550 500 1550 2000 100,000 * * * * * * *
ATR-55020-1800 500 1800 2000 100,000 * * * * * * *
ATR-55030-1550 500 1550 3000 100,000 132 153    162 13/16 96 5/8 40 1/2 11 x 216 4000
ATR-55030-1800 500 1800 3000 100,000 132 177    186 13/16 96 5/8 40 1/2 11 x 216 4250
ATR-55040-1800 500 1800 4000 100,000 132 177    189 7/8 96 11/16 41 3/4 11 x 216 4500
ATR V A I P TR LB OP
145 20 SIP 5 AH N
170 30 SEP 7
SEE